Signature of Tenderer 

1.0 Memorandum 

Name of work : Percentage Annual Rate Contract for 02 years for 

extension of kitchen and study room area in Type-V 

residences of Indian Institute of Management Lucknow.  

Earnest Money : Rs. 74,000 /- ( Rupees Seventy Four Thousand only). 

Tender Fee : NIL 

Total Estimated Cost of work : Approximately Rs. 37,00,000/-. 

Period of Contract : 2 Years. After completion of 2 Years the contract can be 

extended on mutual consent of Institute and the 

Contractor on the Same rates, terms & condition.

[...]

Signature of the Bidder 

Name of Bidder & Seal 

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED WITH TECHNICAL BID 

➢ Duly signed tender document. 

➢ Proof of Payment of EMD: An MSME Certificate /EMD in shape of demand draft/FDR/ 

NEFT made to IIML amounting to Rs 74,000/- (Rupees seventy-four thousand only) drawn in 

favor of Indian Institute of Management Lucknow to avail any kind of Exemption as per Govt. 

norms. Provide that in writing on firm/Vendor letter pad and certificate issued by Govt. to 

avail the exemption like EMD and mention it here.